
Pavo

Technical Details

Quality Certificiate 

L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N SLineer Luminaire  »

Item Power(W) Description Light Output (Lm) Dimensions (mm)

Suitable for suspended or surface 
mounting on ceilings. The luminaire 
must not be covered with insulation. 
For further details please contact with 
us. Light  sources  are  fitted  in  the  
luminaire. The  luminaire  offer  energy 
performance and much longer 
lifetime.  

The Luminaire will be accurate and 
realistic solution for you. 

Installation :

Warranty :

Lamp Type :

Housing :

Glass  :

IP : 

Kelvin :

CRI :

Led Lifetime :

Power Supply :

Op. Temp. :

Surface / Suspended

5 Years

LED

Aluminium

Difusser

40

3000-4000-6000

>80

50.000 h

110-240V 50-60Hz

-20°C / +45°C

Technical Features
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PLG1

PLG2

PLG3

Pavo Lineer Surface Gear 1

Pavo Lineer Surface Gear 2

Pavo Lineer Surface Gear 3

13

19,5

26

1380

1820

2560

55-85-300

55-85-600

55-85-900

www.edealight.com

      
 
        

        
      
    

 

         

Edea Elektrik Aydınlatma Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti.
Head Office & Factory
İkitelli OSB Mah. Dersan A Blok Sk. Trios 2023, A Blok No:1, İç Kapı No:47 
34490 Başakşehir / İstanbul / Türkiye
Phone: +90 212 812 03 27 E-mail: info@edealight.com

!"#$%&'() ! 2026 by Edea Elektrik Aydınlatma Dış Ticaret Ltd. Şti.

  Scan to View
Catalog


